Kent

SEFVICE

07044 792 B[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Sandra Morris
23 Dumpton Park Drive

Ramsgate

CT1 8AD

01843591260
sandrajmorrisuk@yahoo.co.uk

Hrs/Qty
1

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Service

Door Ball Catch
Supply and replace bathroom door ball
catch ( chrome)

Extractor Fan
Supply and install 100mm bathroom
extractor fan

Bath Tub Waste
Supply and replace Bath Overflow and Pop
Up Waste - Chrome - Standard

Clothes Line
Bore a hole in patio to support new
clothes dryer pole

Trellis

Supply and install 3 x 72" x 18" square
trellis to be installed above existing
garden wall using timber uprights for
support

Water Butt
Fix water butt connector to down pipe

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
£25.00 0%
£85.00 0%
£125.00 0%
£30.00 0%
£185.00 0%
£25.00 0.00%

KHS-0477
25/07/2018
24/08/2018

£475.00

Sub Total

£25.00

£85.00

£125.00

£30.00

£185.00

£25.00
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Kent Handyman Estimate
SEFVICE )
07544 7E|2 E[I4
www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
Sub Total £475.00
VAT £0.00
Total £475.00

Please read attached T&C's or visit our website
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